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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 100m grzbietowy Open
2011-02-19 - 10:50 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 50.65 KAWĘCKI, Radosław Korner Zielona Góra 2009-11-29
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

kategoria 5

1. JASIŃSKI, Jakub 87 Korner Zielona Góra 58.95 572 A 28.55 30.40
2. BRUS, Dominik 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 59.18 565 A 29.48 29.70
3. GĄSIOR, Aleksander 95 MKS IKAR Mielec 59.28 562 A 29.16 30.12
4. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.68 551 A 28.94 30.74
5. KISIEL, Adrain 93 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.62 526 A 29.53 31.09
6. KACZMAREK, Wijciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:03.86 450 A 30.60 33.26
7. GAŁAN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.66 433 R 30.89 33.77
8. WILKOWSKI, Sławomir 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:06.27 402 R 32.34 33.93
9. KUBIACZYK, JAKUB 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 1:06.74 394 32.33 34.41

10. KOLAWA, Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 1:06.85 392 32.86 33.99
11. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.05 371 33.04 35.01
12. GODULA, Krystian 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:10.51 334 34.61 35.90
13. WRZESZCZ, Sebastian 97 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:11.25 324 34.16 37.09
14. PARZYNOWSKI, WOJCIECH 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:12.33 309 34.54 37.79
15. SZYMCZAK, Łukasz 91 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:13.35 297 34.94 38.41
16. MACNER, Michał 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:14.45 284 37.08 37.37
17. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:14.90 278 36.42 38.48
18. KOZAK, KAROL 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:17.07 256
19. PODBORĄCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.26 235 38.17 41.09
20. GÓRAL, Michał 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 2 1:21.10 219 38.31 42.79
21. RAGUS, Karol 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:21.65 215 39.48 42.17
22. PRZYBYLSKI, WACŁAW 98 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:21.99 212 39.42 42.57
23. GWÓŹDŹ, Jan 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:25.67 186 41.71 43.96
24. PODZIMSKI, Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:31.62 152 45.38 46.24
25. RAGUS, Wojciech 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:36.14 131 47.60 48.54

kategoria 4

1. JASIŃSKI, Jakub 87 Korner Zielona Góra 58.95 572 A 28.55 30.40
2. BRUS, Dominik 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 59.18 565 A 29.48 29.70
3. FURMAN, Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.68 551 A 28.94 30.74
4. KISIEL, Adrain 93 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.62 526 A 29.53 31.09
5. SZYMCZAK, Łukasz 91 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:13.35 297 34.94 38.41

Kategoria 3

1. GĄSIOR, Aleksander 95 MKS IKAR Mielec 59.28 562 A 29.16 30.12
2. KACZMAREK, Wijciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:03.86 450 A 30.60 33.26
3. GAŁAN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.66 433 R 30.89 33.77
4. WILKOWSKI, Sławomir 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:06.27 402 R 32.34 33.93
5. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.05 371 33.04 35.01

Kategoria 2

1. KUBIACZYK, JAKUB 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 1:06.74 394 32.33 34.41
2. KOLAWA, Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 1:06.85 392 32.86 33.99
3. GODULA, Krystian 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:10.51 334 34.61 35.90
4. WRZESZCZ, Sebastian 97 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:11.25 324 34.16 37.09
5. JASTRZĄBEK, Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:14.90 278 36.42 38.48
6. KOZAK, KAROL 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:17.07 256
7. PODBORĄCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:19.26 235 38.17 41.09
8. RAGUS, Karol 98 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:21.65 215 39.48 42.17
9. PRZYBYLSKI, WACŁAW 98 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:21.99 212 39.42 42.57
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Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m grzbietowy, Eliminacje

Kategoria 1

1. PARZYNOWSKI, WOJCIECH 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:12.33 309 34.54 37.79
2. MACNER, Michał 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:14.45 284 37.08 37.37
3. GÓRAL, Michał 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 2 1:21.10 219 38.31 42.79
4. GWÓŹDŹ, Jan 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:25.67 186 41.71 43.96
5. PODZIMSKI, Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:31.62 152 45.38 46.24
6. RAGUS, Wojciech 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:36.14 131 47.60 48.54


